
COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE ADDRESS
DBE / MBE / 
WBE / VBE

M. Cannon Roofing Co. Byron Wright (630) 379-3478 byron@mcannonroofing.com www.mcannonroofing.com MBE/DBE
YAD Construction, LLC Yan Duromoh (312) 428-6349 yadconstruction@yahoo.com www.yadconstruction.com MBE/DBE
Guepard Group Corp. Joanne Szymel (847) 837-3518 j.szymel@guepardgroup.com www.guepardgroupcorp.com WBE
TORI Construction, LLC Jennifer Grove (708) 574-1857 jennifer@torillc.com www.toriconstructionllc.com WBE/DBE
Integrated Systems Applications (ISA) Energy, LLC Alura Ortiz (773) 814-6417 isaenergy@outlook.com MBE/WBE
Z.A.S. Consulting, Inc. Zainab Adio-Saka (773) 715-9487 zas@zasconsultinginc.com www.zasconsultinginc.com MBE/WBE/DBE
Taj Development Co., Inc. Roxanna Daniel (773) 981-7153 estimates@tagdevelopment.com www.tajdevelopment.com MBE/WBE/DBE
Kee Solutions, LLC Quentin Wainwright (815) 608-1448 quentin@keesolutions.co www.keesolutions.co DBE
Prodution Distribution Companies Rob Power (773) 965-0416 robert@pdcompanies.org www.thelightingdudes.com DBE
Craft Mechanical, LLC Howard Hall (708) 250-6770 hhall@craftmbe.com www.craftmbe.com DBE
SCM Plumbing Company Shawn Marsh (773) 443-6593 s.marsh@scmplumbing.com DBE
Atrium Advisory Services, Inc. Mikki Pierce (224) 587-7724 info@atriumadvise.com www.atriumadvise.com WBE
Toro Construction Corp. Socorro Vazquez (773) 306-0554 info@toroconstructioncorp.com www.toroconstructioncorp.com DBE/MBE
P&H Divine Plumbing, Inc. Andy Scheidt (708) 341-7381 info@phdivine@gmail.com www.phdivineplumbing.com MBE/WBE/DBE
Manusos General Contracting, Inc. Joe McKeown (847) 973-0600 manusos@manusosinc.com www.manusosinc.com WBE
Colmex Group, Ltd. German Bedoya (773) 230-4723 german@colmexgroup.net www.colmexgroup.net MBE
Escarpita Construction Company, Inc. Huber Rodriquez (312) 581-6004 hrodriquez@escarpitacc.com www.escarpitacc.com MBE
Meccor Industries, Ltd. Dan McKeown (847) 676-0202 dmckeown@meccor.com www.meccor.com MBE
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